NDS356X Series  SD IRD
DVB-C, T/(T), ISDBT, S/S2/S2X RF     CVBS
Demodulation Module = 2*RF/Loop out + 2*CAM + 2*Smartcard
Product Introduction
NDS356X Series SD IRD is DEXIN’s all-in-one device which integrates demodulation,
de-scrambler and decoding (DVB-C, T/(T), ISDBT, S/S2/S2X optional) in one case to convert
RF signals into analogue video (CVBS) output.
It is a 1-U case which supports 2 tuner inputs. The two CAMs/CIs accompanied can descramble

1 IP
Updated Date: 25 June, 2019
Ordering Guide
NDS356X, ‘X’ should be interpreted as different digits which indicate tuners of different standard.
 NDS3561 DVB-C SD IRD
 NDS3564 DVB-T/(T) SD IRD
 NDS3565 DVB-S/S2 SD IRD
Multiple decoding boards are optional:
Option 1: 2 A/V output (MPEG-2 Decoding)- NDS356X
Option 2: 2 A/V output (MPEG-2 & MPEG-4 Decoding) – NDS356X-A
Option 3: 4 A/V output (MPEG-2 & MPEG-4 Decoding) – NDS356X-C